AgroHof.m

FK Machinery FK-Digging250-10-19
Digging bucket 25 cm (for 1-1,9 ton excavators)

Parameters
Name
Width
Weight
Capacity (liter)
Number of bucket teeth

Excavator weight

Description

- teeth model - NX-11.7 - shell S355 J2 - # 5 - sides S355 J2 - # 4 - HB500 # 6 steel on side cutting edges - cutting edge HB500 - 110x12

Company seat

Agrohof Kft.
6064 Tiszaug, Bokros tanya 16.

Sales

+34 667 954 677
info@agrohof.com

https://agrohof.com/sku/f34-5698

Unit

250 mm
15 kg
221

2 pcs

1-1.9t
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